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7 This is not an official transcript. Courses which are in progress may also be included on this transcript.

Information for Ellena K. Simental
Transfer Credit Institution Credit Transcript Totals Courses in Progress

Transcript Data
STUDENT INFORMATION

Name : Ellena K. Simental

Curriculum Information

Current Program
Program:

Kinesiology (AA-T)

***This is NOT an Official Transcript***

TRANSFER CREDIT ACCEPTED BY INSTITUTION  -Top-

CEEB Advanced Placement

Subject Course
ENGL 000T
ENGL 001
HIST 017
HIST 018
PLSC 001

Current Term:

Unofficial Transcript

INSTITUTION CREDIT -Top-

Academic Standing:
Subject Course Level
MATH 051 uG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:
Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Academic Standing:
Additional Standing:

Subject Course Level
CHEM 001 uG
ENGL 001 UG
KINE 020A UG
LR 010 uG
MATH 011 uG
MATH 311 uG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:
Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Academic Standing:
Additional Standing:

Subject Course Level
CHEM 002 uG
ENGL 002 uG
KINE 005M uG
KINE 0208 uG
PSYC 001 uG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:
Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Academic Standing:

Subject Course Level
comMm 001 uG
KINE 0053 uG
NUTR 010 uG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Current Term:
Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

Academic Standing:
Additional Standing:

Subject Course Level
BIO 004 uG
CINA 010 uG
KINE 002A uG
PHYS 002 uG

Term Totals (Undergraduate)

Title

Transfer Course - AP Exam
College Composition
Hist/U.S. to 1865
Hist/U.S. from 1865

Int Amer/Govt & Pol
Attempt Hours Passed Hours

17.000 17.000

Academic Good Standing
Title
Trigonometry

Attempt Hours

Academic Good Standing
Dean's Honors

Title

Gen Chem I, Lec/Lab

College Composition

Intro to Kinesiology

Info Skills for College/Beyond
Elem Statistics

Elementary Statistics Support

Attempt Hours
17.500
20.500

Academic Good Standing
President's Honors

Title

Gen Chem II, Lec/Lab

Crit Thk/Writ Lit

B Wt. Training

Adv. 1st Aid & Emergency Care
Introduction to Psychology

Attempt Hours

16.000
36.500

Academic Good Standing
Title

Intro/Publ Speaking
Begin Body Cond

Nutrition

Attempt Hours

7.000
43.500

Academic Good Standing
President's Honors
Title

Human Anatomy

Intro to Cinema
Beginning Swimming
Physics (N-Calc)

https://ssb.solano.edu/PROD/bwlkftrn.P_ViewTran

Grade Credit Hours Quality Points

P 4.000

P 4.000

P 3.000

P 3.000

3 3.000

Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points
17.000 0.000

Grade

Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours

Grade

T® > > > @

Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours
17.500 17.500
20.500 20.500

Grade

> > >

Passed Hours Earned Hours GPA Hours
16.000 16.000
36.500 36.500

Grade

Earned Hours GPA Hours
7.000 7.000
43.500 43.500

Passed Hours

Grade

> > »

GPA
0.00

Credit Hours Quality Points

3.000

Quality Points GPA
3.000 9.00
3.000 9.00

Credit Hours Quality Points
5.000
4.000
3.000
1.000
4.000
0.500

Quality Points GPA
17.000 59.00
20.000 68.00

Credit Hours Quality Points
5.000
4.000
1.000
3.000

3.000

Quality Points GPA
16.000 64.00
36.000 132.00

Credit Hours
3.000
1.000
3.000

Quality Points GPA
7.000 28.00
43.000 160.00

Credit Hours
5.000
3.000
1.000
5.000

Quality Points

Quality Points

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

9.00

3.00
3.00

15.00
16.00
12.00
4.00
12.00
0.00

3.47
3.40

20.00
16.00

4.00
12.00
12.00

4.00
3.67

12.00
4.00
12.00

4.00
3.72

20.00
12.00

4.00
20.00
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Current Term:
Cumulative:

Unofficial Transcript

TRANSCRIPT TOTALS (UNDERGRADUATE) -Top-

Total Institution:
Total Transfer:
Overall:

Unofficial Transcript

COURSES IN PROGRESS

Subject Course
ATHL 010

BIO 005
CINA o011
DANC 004N
PHYS 004

soc 001

Unofficial Transcript

Attempt Hours
57.500
17.000
74.500

Title

M/W Swimming (Spr)
Human Physiology

Amer Cultures Film

Beg Swing Dance
Physics (N-Calc)
Introduction to Sociology

Attempt Hours

Passed Hours

14.000
57.500

57.500
17.000
74.500

Passed Hours
14.000
57.500

Earned Hours
57.500
17.000
74.500

Student AcademicTranscript

Earned Hours GPA Hours Quality Points GPA
14.000 14.000 56.00
57.500 57.000 216.00
GPA Hours Quality Points GPA
57.000 216.00
0.000 0.00
57.000 216.00

Credit Hours

4.00
3.79

3.79
0.00
3.79

3.000
5.000
3.000
1.000
5.000
3.000
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